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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
17.6 1 1 61.2 70 4 55.2 189 1 50.1 411 4 45 .1 852 7 40.1 1490 8
75.0 2 1 61.1 74 3 55 .1 190 5 50.0 415 7 45. 0 859 11 40.0 1498 13
73.2 3 1 61.0 117 1 55.0 195 6 49.9 422 4 44.9 870 13 39.9 15611 13
12.17 4 1 60.9 78 2 54.9 201 2 49.8 426 7 44.8 883 14 39.8 15624 14
72.3 5 2 60.38 80 4 54.8 203 2 49.7 433 7 44.7 897 14 39.7 15638 19
71.8 7 1 60.7 84 2 54.7 205 5 49. 6 440 8 44.6 911 17 39.6 156567 8
71.0 8 1 60.6 86 1 54.6 210 6 49.5 4438 9 44.5 928 6 39.5 1565 13
69.7 9 1 60.3 87 1 54.5 216 2 49. 4 457 1 44 .4 934 10 39. 4 1578 13
69.5 10 1 60.2 88 2 54. 4 218 1 49.3 458 6 44 .3 944 14 39.3 1591 16
69.3 11 1 60.0 90 2 54.3 219 4 49.2 464 5 44 .2 958 12 39.2 1607 13
69.2 12 1 59.9 92 4 54.2 223 5 49 .1 469 6 44 .1 970 10 39.1 1620 9
69.1 13 1 59.8 96 1 54.1 228 3 49.0 475 9 44.0 980 9 39.0 1629 9
68.9 14 3 59.7 97 3 54.0 231 2 48.9 484 8 43.9 989 8 38.9 1638 8
68.3 17 2 59.6 100 3 53.9 233 5 48.8 492 11 43 .8 997 11 38.8 1646 2
67.8 19 1 59.5 103 2 53.8 238 3 48.7 503 2 43 .7 1008 8 38.7 16568 6
67.3 20 1 59 .4 105 2 53.6 241 1 48. 6 505 5 43.6 1016 16 38.6 1664 1
67.1 21 1 59 .1 107 1 53.5 242 2 48.5 510 1 43.5 1032 14 38.5 1675 1
66.9 22 1 59.0 108 1 53. 4 244 8 48. 4 517 5 43. 4 1046 17 38.4 1682 0
66. 4 23 2 58.9 109 2 53.3 252 4 48.3 522 6 43.3 1063 16 38.3 1692 9
66. 1 25 2 58.7 111 1 53.2 256 5 48.2 528 8 43.2 1079 11 38.2 1701 8
66.0 27 1 58.6 112 1 53.1 261 3 48 .1 536 6 43 .1 1090 15 38.1 1709 12
65.6 28 1 58.5 13 3 53.0 264 5 48.0 542 6 43.0 1105 9 38.0 1721 12
65. 4 29 1 58. 4 116 2 52.9 269 3 47.9 548 7 42.9 1114 12 37.9 1733 4
65.3 30 1 58.3 118 3 52.8 272 2 47.8 6565 12 42.8 1126 6 37.8 1737 8
65.0 31 1 58.2 121 4 52.7 274 2 47.7 567 9 42.7 1132 12 37.7 1745 4
64.9 32 1 58. 1 125 1 52.6 276 2 47. 6 676 22 42.6 1144 12 37.6 1749 3
64.6 33 2 57.9 126 2 52.5 278 4 47.5 598 7 42.5 1156 19 37.5 17562 6
64.4 35 1 57.8 128 4 52. 4 282 9 47. 4 605 10 42. 4 1175 13 37.4 17568 6
64.3 36 2 57.17 132 1 52.3 291 6 47.3 615 10 42.3 1188 13 37.3 1764 6
64.1 38 1 57.5 133 4 52.2 297 6 47.2 625 7 42.2 1201 16 37.2 1770 5
64.0 39 1 57. 4 137 1 52.1 303 8 47. 1 632 8 42.1 1217 18 37.1 1775 8
63.9 40 1 57.3 138 3 52.0 311 4 47.0 640 5 42.0 1235 9 37.0 1783 5
63.8 41 1 57.2 141 3 51.9 315 5 46.9 645 15 41.9 1244 16 36.9 1788 8
63.7 42 2 57.1 144 4 51.8 320 7 46. 8 660 9 41.8 1260 16 36.8 1796 4
63.4 44 1 57.0 148 3 51.7 327 6 46.7 669 9 41.7 1276 17 36.7 1800 9
63.3 45 3 56.9 151 1 51.6 333 5 46. 6 678 11 41.6 1293 16 36.6 1809 6
63.2 48 3 56.8 152 1 51.5 338 5 46.5 689 13 41.5 1309 12 36.5 1815 4
63.0 51 1 56. 6 153 3 51.4 343 4 46. 4 702 9 41.4 1321 16 36. 4 1819 6
62.9 52 1 56.5 156 1 51.3 347 4 46. 3 711 14 41.3 1337 19 36.3 1825 3
62.7 53 2 56. 4 157 2 51.2 351 4 46. 2 7256 10 41.2 1356 13 36.2 1828 2
62.6 55 1 56.3 159 1 51.1 355 3 46. 1 735 14 41.1 1369 13 36.1 1830 9
62.5 56 1 56.2 160 1 51.0 3568 7 46.0 749 8 41.0 1382 8 36.0 1839 4
62.3 57 1 56. 1 161 4 50.9 365 15 45.9 757 9 40.9 1390 10 35.9 1843 7
62.2 58 1 56.0 165 3 50.8 380 4 45.8 766 14 40. 8 1400 15 35.8 1850 6
62.1 59 2 55.8 168 4 50.7 384 5 45.17 780 17 40.7 1415 15 35.7 1856 3
62.0 61 1 55.7 172 6 50.6 389 1 45. 6 797 9 40. 6 1430 10 35. 6 1859 3
61.9 62 2 55. 6 178 3 50.5 390 3 45.5 806 13 40.5 1440 12 35.56 1862 4
61.8 64 4 55.5 181 2 50. 4 393 3 45. 4 819 13 40. 4 1452 10 35. 4 1866 2
61.7 68 1 55. 4 183 2 50.3 396 11 45.3 832 13 40.3 1462 16 35.3 1868 2
61.5 69 1 55.3 185 4 50.2 407 4 45. 2 845 7 40. 2 1478 12 35.2 1870 2




EHER

REME | B | A%
35. 1 1872 2
35.0 1874 3
34.9 1877 1
34.8 1878 2
34.7 1880 6
34.6 1886 2
34.5 1888 3
34. 4 1891 3
34.1 1894 2
34.0 1896 2
33.8 1898 1
33.7 1899 2
33.6 1901 3
33. 4 1904 1
33.3 1905 2
33.2 1907 2
33.1 1909 3
32.9 1912 2
32.17 1914 2
32.6 1916 2
32.56 1918 1
32. 4 1919 2
32.3 1921 1
31.9 1922 1
31.7 1923 1
30.9 1924 1
30.8 1925 1
30.7 1926 1
30.2 1927 1
30.1 1928 2
29.6 1930 1
29.3 1931 1
29.1 1932 1
29.0 1933 1
28.0 1934 1
27.5 1935 1
27.0 1936 1




